
BKM1- Wireless Bike Speed Monitor 
(Generic)

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
DYNASTREAM INNOVATIONS.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
DYNASTREAM INNOVATIONS IS 
PROHIBITED.

DYNASTREAM INNOVATIONS

0.C04/28/06 SHEET: 1  OF 1DATE: REV:

TITLE:

COMMENTS:PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL.

33

16
.7

19

29

46
.1

28
.1

24
.8

32.9

29

12
.8

xxx Lot
Code
Stamped
Here

DRAWING NOT FOR PRODUCTION

BACK FRONT (MADE IN HONG KONG)

BKM1- Wireless Bike Speed Monitor
FCC ID: O6RBKM-A  IC: 3797A-BKMA
MADE IN HONG KONG

FRONT (MADE IN CHINA)

BKM1- Wireless Bike Speed Monitor
FCC ID: O6RBKM-A  IC: 3797A-BKMA
MADE IN CHINA

BATTERY
CR2032

- ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS.
- ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE, DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.
- ***VENDOR TO NOTE MATERIALS HERE. BLACK ABS PLASTIC.*** 
- *** VENDOR TO SEND OFFICIAL COSMETIC DRAWING FOR APPROVAL.***
- ON BATTERY COVER, MARKINGS TO BE TOOLED INTO TEXTURED PLASTIC.
- ON BACK SIDE, LOT CODE TO BE HOT STAMPED IN APPROXIMATE LOCATION SHOWN.
- ON FRONT SIDE, “ANT SPORT”, “FCC”, “CE”, “MODEL NUMBER-MODEL NAME”,
“COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE”, “PRODUCT/CERTIFICATION LABEL”, “WEEE MARK”, “NO LEAD” TO BE PAD
 PRINTED DIRECTLY ON PLASTIC VISIBLY, LEGIBLY AND INDELIBLY WITH INK, COLOR PANTONE 8402C. 
- ON FRONT SIDE, CUSTOMER LOGO TBD TO BE PAD PRINTED  DIRECTLY ON PLASTIC VISIBLY, 
LEGIBLY AND INDELIBLY WITH INK, COLOR PANTONE TBD.
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